
District MI05 2026 World Show Qualfiiers

Member # Name Division Placing Points
80203 KAILY SOOY 1 1 42
20706 KAREY POTTER 1 2 40
25218 BRAD MARSHALL 1 3 20

104855 CALLIE LAJCAK 1 4 15
104847 EMILY APOL 1 5 10

51864 RASS PEDERSON 1 6 10
62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH 1 7 9
21374 JESSICA LAJCAK 1 8 9
97510 KALLEENA VANHOUTEN 1 9 9

120839 THOMAS MOORE 1 10 8
17833 PATTIE MARSHALL 1 11 8
21375 AMANDA KINCADE 2 1 38

111950 KORTNEY BENNETT 2 2 26
80203 KAILY SOOY 2 3 19
17833 PATTIE MARSHALL 2 4 18

124797 RENEE SNOW 2 5 16
104855 CALLIE LAJCAK 2 6 13

62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH 2 7 13
111951 ZOEY BENNETT 2 8 12
117202 CLAYTON LAMANCE 2 9 11

21374 JESSICA LAJCAK 2 10 8
42717 DAVID WILLIAMS 2 11 8

126995 IVY BELDEN 3 1 20
62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH 3 2 15

104718 TARA BEILBY 3 3 14
93979 KOURTNEY HARGETT 3 4 13
71426 DIANE TOBIAS 3 5 11

117202 CLAYTON LAMANCE 3 6 11
21375 AMANDA KINCADE 3 7 10
17833 PATTIE MARSHALL 3 8 9

129524 ELIZABETH DIXON 3 9 8
129659 REMI ZENDLER 3 10 8
104718 TARA BEILBY 4 1 33.5
120102 KYIA BOZZO 4 2 25

55063 JOHN TOBIAS 4 3 19.5
130718 MORGAN RYAN 4 4 11
115612 SHANNA SCHNEIDER 4 5 8

50661 DENISE JONES 4 6 8
125665 MATTILYNN LOUDEN 4 7 7
125801 URIJAH KINCADE 4 8 7

56936 WENDY WONDERS 4 9 6
128900 EMERSYN SNOW 4 10 6

90989 TAIYLAR MOYER 4 11 6

Open



115612 SHANNA SCHNEIDER 5 1 20
120102 KYIA BOZZO 5 2 20
125801 URIJAH KINCADE 5 3 18

84823 JAYNE RIEDER 5 4 16
109015 SHASTA COLE 5 5 13
104718 TARA BEILBY 5 6 13
129309 CARLY KOCH 5 7 10
119861 BRANDI MATHIS 5 8 9
103395 KENDRA COE 5 9 9

90989 TAIYLAR MOYER 5 10 9
55063 JOHN TOBIAS 5 11 9

Member # Name Division Placing Points
128900 EMERSYN SNOW 1 1 35.5
130718 MORGAN RYAN 1 2 29
129309 CARLY KOCH 1 3 18
125801 URIJAH KINCADE 1 4 17.5
120449 TAYLOR HOLLAR 1 5 15
130104 HADLEA BRASKA 1 6 13
130767 ALIVIA SPITZLEY 1 7 8
130092 HAIDEN BRASKA 1 8 4
127856 BRIELLA ROSS 1 9 3
125801 URIJAH KINCADE 2 1 19
127856 BRIELLA ROSS 2 2 5
128900 EMERSYN SNOW 2 3 5
129309 CARLY KOCH 2 4 5
130718 MORGAN RYAN 2 5 4
125801 URIJAH KINCADE 3 1 18
129309 CARLY KOCH 3 2 15
128900 EMERSYN SNOW 3 3 10
130718 MORGAN RYAN 3 4 10
127856 BRIELLA ROSS 3 5 9
131191 ISABEL MCNAIR 3 6 5
131744 MAREN KATER 3 7 3
129309 CARLY KOCH 4 1 10
127856 BRIELLA ROSS 4 2 5
125801 URIJAH KINCADE 4 3 5
131682 MADALYNN KUBEK 4 4 5
129907 PARKER BROWN 4 5 4
125801 URIJAH KINCADE 5 1 23
129907 PARKER BROWN 5 2 18
130838 AVERY WALLACE 5 3 14
131682 MADALYNN KUBEK 5 4 14
130092 HAIDEN BRASKA 5 5 5

Youth. 12 and under as of 1/1/25 (members born in 2012-present)



127856 BRIELLA ROSS 5 6 5
131744 MAREN KATER 5 7 5
129309 CARLY KOCH 5 8 4

Member # Name Division Placing Points
104855 CALLIE LAJCAK 1 1 32
111951 ZOEY BENNETT 1 2 31
117202 CLAYTON LAMANCE 1 3 24
104847 EMILY APOL 1 4 18
115613 TAYLOR SCHNEIDER 1 5 18
126995 IVY BELDEN 1 6 14
120839 THOMAS MOORE 1 7 13
102575 RAYLIN OVERSMITH 1 8 8
103844 AVA SKINNER 1 9 5

98113 LONDON PAUL-MEHALSKI 1 10 4
111039 KHLOE GREENLEE 1 11 4
117202 CLAYTON LAMANCE 2 1 46
129659 REMI ZENDLER 2 2 19
126995 IVY BELDEN 2 3 19
120102 KYIA BOZZO 2 4 17
111951 ZOEY BENNETT 2 5 17
104847 EMILY APOL 2 6 15
125665 MATTILYNN LOUDEN 2 7 11
102575 RAYLIN OVERSMITH 2 8 10
129431 LINDSEY JUSTICE 2 9 8
129401 ELIZABETH JUSTICE 2 10 7
120102 KYIA BOZZO 3 1 27
130030 MYA MARSHALL 3 2 13
103844 AVA SKINNER 3 3 12
125665 MATTILYNN LOUDEN 3 4 9
111951 ZOEY BENNETT 3 5 9
126995 IVY BELDEN 3 6 8
125622 AVA BRIGHTON 3 7 8
129659 REMI ZENDLER 3 8 8
103395 KENDRA COE 3 9 7
115613 TAYLOR SCHNEIDER 3 10 5
129401 ELIZABETH JUSTICE 3 11 5
102575 RAYLIN OVERSMITH 3 12 5
111501 EASTYN PAUL-MEHALSKI 3 13 5
109028 NOLA RANKIN 3 14 5
120102 KYIA BOZZO 4 1 29
120362 JOZY MATHIS 4 2 20
109028 NOLA RANKIN 4 3 14
125665 MATTILYNN LOUDEN 4 4 7
102575 RAYLIN OVERSMITH 4 5 5

Teen. 13 and over as of 1/1/25 (members born in 2006-2011)



111951 ZOEY BENNETT 4 6 5
103395 KENDRA COE 4 7 5
129495 CARLEY MILLER 4 8 5
129659 REMI ZENDLER 4 9 5
129615 TESSA WILTSHIRE 4 10 4
117202 CLAYTON LAMANCE 4 11 4
129401 ELIZABETH JUSTICE 4 12 4
120362 JOZY MATHIS 5 1 30
109028 NOLA RANKIN 5 2 29
120102 KYIA BOZZO 5 3 28
129684 JULIANA DALENBERG 5 4 17
128349 OLIVIA BELDEN 5 5 14
125622 AVA BRIGHTON 5 6 14
129659 REMI ZENDLER 5 7 10
129401 ELIZABETH JUSTICE 5 8 9
124554 MIA BRIGHTON 5 9 9
111650 EMILY COE 5 10 8

Member # Name Division Placing Points
25218 BRAD MARSHALL 1 1 35
17833 PATTIE MARSHALL 1 2 29

109014 WENDY WALKER 1 3 22
62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH 1 4 19
47530 DAVID LAMANCE 1 5 13
80283 RICHARD COE 1 6 11
42717 DAVID WILLIAMS 1 7 10
42718 BARBIE STAYTON 1 8 10

124797 RENEE SNOW 1 9 9
10038 SARAH POLL 1 10 8
47530 DAVID LAMANCE 2 1 43
17833 PATTIE MARSHALL 2 2 26
62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH 2 3 19

109014 WENDY WALKER 2 4 16
71426 DIANE TOBIAS 2 5 13

124797 RENEE SNOW 2 6 13
82815 BRIAN WONDERS 2 7 5
19487 JAYNE LYNN 2 8 4
42718 BARBIE STAYTON 2 9 4
25218 BRAD MARSHALL 2 10 3
55063 JOHN TOBIAS 2 11 3
56936 WENDY WONDERS 3 1 31
17833 PATTIE MARSHALL 3 2 21
55063 JOHN TOBIAS 3 3 16
82815 BRIAN WONDERS 3 4 14
50661 DENISE JONES 3 5 13

Senior (members 50 years or older as of show date)



42718 BARBIE STAYTON 3 6 12
71426 DIANE TOBIAS 3 7 9
42717 DAVID WILLIAMS 3 8 8
25218 BRAD MARSHALL 3 9 7
62263 LORRIE HAGENBUCH 3 10 5
84823 JAYNE RIEDER 3 11 5
19487 JAYNE LYNN 4 1 15
47530 DAVID LAMANCE 4 2 11
50661 DENISE JONES 4 3 9
71426 DIANE TOBIAS 4 4 9
84823 JAYNE RIEDER 4 5 8
56936 WENDY WONDERS 4 6 5
22375 LARRY SEGER 4 7 5
81520 DEBORAH HITCHINGS 4 8 5
42718 BARBIE STAYTON 4 9 5
55063 JOHN TOBIAS 4 10 5
22375 LARRY SEGER 5 1 38
84823 JAYNE RIEDER 5 2 31
59670 PAMELA STRODE 5 3 13
19487 JAYNE LYNN 5 4 10

109014 WENDY WALKER 5 6 7
42718 BARBIE STAYTON 5 7 7
55063 JOHN TOBIAS 5 8 5
82815 BRIAN WONDERS 5 9 5
81520 DEBORAH HITCHINGS 5 10 5
56936 WENDY WONDERS 5 11 5


